    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1163
Laboratory
MIMixers
  Modular Digital Reversing Mixer
Same great features as our Digital Reversing Mixer!
Catalog

K-50005-10 Mixer 80 to 4000 74 in-oz 1⁄10
K-50005-60 Complete system
Specifications & Ordering Information
Accessories
K-50801-62 Mixer propeller, 316 SS;
pitched 21⁄5"-dia blade, 5⁄16" dia x 16"L shaft
K-50801-51 Mixer impeller, 316 SS; compact
straight 11⁄4"-dia blade, 5⁄16" dia x 16"L shaft
K-50801-52 Mixer impeller, 316 SS; compact
square 11⁄2"-dia blade, 5⁄16" dia x 16"L shaft
K-50801-50 Mixer stand, 12" x 91⁄2" base
with a 5⁄8" dia x 24"L solid rod
K-04561-24 Heavy-duty clamp, secures to stand rods
up to 11⁄8" dia. Made of cast zinc-aluminum
with chemical-resistant epoxy coating